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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 12,584,500

 14,930,500

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16,409

 30,201

 12,600,909

 14,960,701

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,250,996,000
 149,993,600

 4,500,000
 1,731,462

 1,407,221,062
 0

 21,760,535,461
 0

 38,896,173

 9,359,499
 1,740,880
 2,836,522

 277,797

 23,091,851,809
 0

 43,945,016
 448,982,713

 9,776,037
 1,647,296
 2,918,460

 266,415

 374,414,881
 153,878
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 1,951,794,800
 88,079,600

 2,274,000
 32,300,805

 2,074,449,205
 0

 23,730,318,521
 0

 39,833,578

 10,524,339
 1,709,186
 2,992,626

 247,545

 24,934,724,224
 0

 46,956,086
 511,453,917

 9,974,175
 1,741,401
 2,982,819

 266,279

 406,522,507
 266,696

 10,380,000

 17,647,100

 0

 0

 0

 0

 21,610

 27,933

 10,401,610

 17,675,033

 49,310,900

 16,633,300

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16,412

 38,071

 49,327,312

 16,671,371

 2,192,691,200
 138,041,600

 1,482,000
 1,562,625

 2,333,777,425
 0

 20,498,493,861
 0

 54,922,251

 9,856,471
 1,921,714
 2,784,163

 337,901

 23,788,469,202
 0

 73,395,448
 592,117,849

 9,779,351
 1,916,880
 2,931,809

 373,746

 576,711,775
 259,379

 8,866,746,400
 564,295,200

 15,562,000
 58,630,279

 9,505,233,879
 0

 106,791,479,028
 0

 209,181,878

 47,394,374
 8,265,850

 15,148,290
 1,316,128

 118,644,158,804
 0

 305,791,174
 2,602,280,190

 48,056,159
 8,356,392

 15,658,717
 1,371,113

 2,042,329,705
 1,498,343

 68,905,800

 79,575,950

 0

 0

 0

 0

 78,449

 146,155

 68,984,249

 79,722,105

 8,139,327,200
 674,190,400

 12,719,200
 8,343,276

 8,834,580,076
 0

 104,208,085,422
 0

 222,295,019

 46,774,652
 9,157,633

 15,910,015
 1,413,513

 118,545,789,948
 0

 459,172,915
 3,117,228,090

 47,491,037
 9,406,942

 16,710,805
 1,604,571

 2,991,247,181
 3,337,870

 224,246,125

 85,157,650

 4,566,000

 1,749,800

 0

 0

 81,309

 236,975

 228,893,434

 87,144,425

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 374,568,759  406,789,203  576,971,154  2,043,828,048  2,994,585,051

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 76,165

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 819,066,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 551,676,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 14,849,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 652,491
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 1,879,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 88,577   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  566,525,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 27,888

 97,442
 268

 2,102
 6

 94,176

 2,874
 1,001

 300

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 24,429,913,687
 0

 84,525,704
 593,553,014

 3,155,890
 901,267

 2,246,117
 169,820

 116,579
 139

 1,941
 16

 91,104

 1,854
 691

 198

 73,703

 774,921,000

 596,763,000

 17,721,000

 270,545

 934,000

 48,846
 614,484,000

 5,046

 0
 0
 0
 0
 3
 0
 0
 0

 24,234,609,804
 0

 82,619,744
 587,582,604

 3,472,051
 805,744

 2,196,093
 156,456

 367,480

 3,305,215,000

 2,613,571,000

 73,202,000

 2,123,982

 7,369,000

 254,058
 2,686,773,000

 127,113

 443,838
 1,107

 9,018
 62

 407,397

 7,900
 7,694

 1,190

 23,938
 204

 176
 494

 66,139

 0
 4,892

 408

 25,686

 710,484,000

 443,062,000

 16,782,000

 261,806

 2,071,000

 66,145
 459,844,000

 21,563

 10,000
 0
 0
 0

 16
 0
 0
 0

 108,000
 0
 0
 0

 18
 0
 0
 0

 27,672,219,952
 0

 70,493,186
 553,597,873

 3,471,746
 990,933

 2,493,303
 204,287

 222,606
 844

 8,742
 545

 345,389

 5,373
 10,712

 1,635

 157,022

 3,200,062,000

 2,672,645,000

 70,248,000

 794,718

 8,894,000

 261,616
 2,742,893,000

 78,381

 108,000
 0
 0

 232,500
 24

 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


